Industrial
FluxSpace
FLP Lensless, Square, Round,
or Uplight linear
Flexible in Form and Function
FluxSpace is the ultimate linear solution in form and function.
Whether your needs are for front or back of house applications,
FluxSpace has the features and specifications to fulfill all your

All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Ordering guide example: FLP440L840-R-UNV-DIM
Family Length Lumens 1 (nom.) Efficacy CRI / CCT Lens / Optics Voltage Driver Options
FLP    –  –  –  –
FLP
FluxSpace
2 2ft 20L 2,000lm
30L 3,000lm
40L 4,000lm
45L 4,500lm
50L 5,000lm
60L 6,000lm
Blank Standard
HE3  High
Efficacy
830
835
840
850
930
935
940
9TW 4,5
80CRI,
3000K
80CRI,
3500K
80CRI,
4000K
80CRI,
5000K
90CRI,
3000K
90CRI,
3500K
90CRI,
4000K
Tunable
90CRI,
2700K-
6500K
R  Round
Frosted Lens
Q  Square
Frosted Lens
U  Wide Uplight
Frosted Lens
L  No Lens
N  Narrow Optic
(No Lens)
W  Wide Optic
(No Lens)
A  Aisle Optic
(No Lens)
UNV
120
208
240
277
347
Universal
Voltage,
120-277V
120V
208V
240V
277V
347V
DIM
DALI 5
DTW 5
Dimming